Итоговый протокол муниципального этапа олимпиады по предмету  «Биология»
26.11.2019г.
	№ п/п
	шифр
	ОУ
	класс
	фамилия
	имя
	отчество
	Макс. балл
	 баллы
	место

	1
	701
	26
	7
	Селин
	Матвей
	Кириллович
	38
	18
	участник

	2
	702
	30
	7
	Плеханова
	Александра
	Романовна
	38
	21
	Победитель

	3
	703
	26
	7
	Мельникова 
	Наталья
	Алексеевна
	38
	нет
	

	4
	704
	26
	7
	Михалева
	Полина
	Антоновна
	38
	21
	Победитель

	5
	705
	31
	7
	Абдрахимова
	Камилла
	Даниэлевна
	38
	15,5
	участник

	6
	706
	24
	7
	Демин 
	Анатолий 
	Рустамович
	38
	13
	участник

	7
	707
	26
	7
	Иванов
	Дмитрий
	Анварович
	38
	20,5
	Призёр

	8
	708
	24
	7
	Каргапольцев 
	Илья 
	Дмитриевич
	38
	19
	Призёр

	9
	709
	24
	7
	Головатенко 
	Анастасия 
	Андреевна
	38
	17
	участник

	10
	710
	30
	7
	Давыдова
	Елена
	Николаевна
	38
	15
	участник

	11
	711
	29
	7
	Чуварина
	Алина
	Алексеевна
	38
	15
	участник

	12
	712
	29
	7
	Бачерикова
	Наталия
	Александровна
	38
	19
	Призёр

	13
	713
	23
	7
	Буторин
	Артем
	Сергеевич
	38
	15
	участник

	14
	714
	31
	7
	Меньшикова
	Василиса
	Андреевна
	38
	13
	участник

	15
	801
	23
	8
	Ровчак
	Ирина
	Александровна
	57
	29
	Призёр

	16
	802
	25
	8
	Шарапов
	Константин
	Васильевич
	57
	34,5
	Призёр

	17
	803
	31
	8
	Яковлева
	Полина
	Евгеньевна
	57
	21
	участник

	18
	804
	27
	8
	Субботин
	Никита
	Алексеевич
	57
	19
	участник

	19
	805
	25
	8
	Владимиров  
	Никита
	Викторович
	57
	36
	Победитель

	20
	806
	26
	8
	Носкова
	Виктория
	Романовна
	57
	нет
	

	21
	807
	20
	8
	Зобнин
	Андрей
	Андреевич
	57
	27
	участник

	22
	901
	29
	9
	Хорзова
	Кристина
	Алексеевна
	86,5
	33,5
	участник

	23
	902
	23
	9
	Осьминина
	Светлана
	Владимировна
	86,5
	37
	участник

	24
	903
	23
	9
	Комарова
	Снежана
	Юрьевна
	86,5
	22,5
	участник

	25
	904
	29
	9
	Хайрова
	Елена
	Эдуардовна
	86,5
	29
	участник

	26
	905
	25
	9
	Ильминская
	Дарья
	Алексеевна
	86,5
	29,5
	участник

	27
	906
	28
	9
	Маркелова
	Екатерина
	Николаевна
	86,5
	30,5
	участник

	28
	907
	26
	9
	Матвеева
	Ксения
	Владимировна
	86,5
	29
	участник

	29
	908
	28
	9
	Петрова
	Елена
	Александровна
	86,5
	Нет
	

	30
	909
	30
	9
	Протазанова
	Валерия
	Викторовна
	86,5
	Нет
	

	31
	910
	28
	9
	Черных
	Вениамин
	Сергеевич
	86,5
	33
	участник

	32
	911
	22
	9
	Башаева
	Анастасия
	Евгеньевна
	86,5
	25,5
	участник

	33
	1001
	27
	10
	Ласкин
	Руслан
	Сергеевич
	106,5
	43
	участник

	34
	1002
	28
	10
	Сысоева
	Жанна
	Алексеевна
	106,5
	44,5
	участник

	35
	1003
	29
	10
	Данилевская
	Алина
	Евгеньевна
	106,5
	52
	участник

	36
	1004
	29
	10
	Кармакских
	Герман
	Олегович
	106,5
	48
	участник

	37
	1005
	29
	10
	Кепель
	Кирилл
	Александрович
	106,5
	48
	участник

	38
	1101
	29
	11
	Новикова
	Александра
	Андреевна
	135
	44,5
	участник

	39
	1102
	29
	11
	Евсеев
	Илья
	Алексеевич
	135
	34,5
	участник

	40
	1103
	29
	11
	Двинянин
	Кирилл
	Дмитриевич
	135
	33
	участник



Жюри:         Ефимова О.Н. – председатель
Третьякова В.В.
Уткина А.И.
Бакина О.А.
Пыткеева О.В.

